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— Salaries. | Other Charges. j Total.I

VOTE—HOUSING CONSTRUCTION
£

10,400
£

239,600
£

250,000

VOTE—HOUSING CONSTRUCTION
£ £ £

Salaries—

Other salaries (additional) 10,400
10,400

Other Charges for and incidental to—

House-construction: works expenditure
(additional)

Plant and machinery
Printing and stationery
Rent of offices
Travelling allowances and expenses, and trans-

fer expenses

(a)250,000
200

4,700
12,500

11,000

Less amount provided in main estimates not
required : office expenses

278,400

Or. 38,800
239,600

TOTAL .. 250,000

(a) £8,900,000 provided in main estimates.
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